
 4.25 

 3.85 

 1.93  1.93 
 0.20  0.20 

0.98 MTG Holes
Centered  2.90 

 2.50 

 0.20 

 0.20 

0.15 THRU
(8 PLCS)

Female Male

 0.90  0.90  0.90 
 1.33 TYP 

 1.08 TYP 

 0.58 TYP 

 0.06 

#4-40 Threads

(Female)19 1

37 20

1 19

20 37

(Male)

A
PART REVISION

DESCRIPTION:

PART NUMBER (S)

RoHS COMPLIANT: YesDATE:DIM: INCH

WINFORD ENGINEERING, LLC
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DB37 Bus Board
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